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Bambini 5 Jahre u. jünger weibl.     400 m 

 

        1. 

 

Sob Maja 2011 Union Suben 01:59,9 

      Bambini 6 Jahre weibl.     400 m 
   

        1. 

 

Rankl Leoni 2010 LV Deggendorf 01:39,4 

  2. 

 

Zellner Hannah 2010 TSV Natternberg 01:47,2 

  3. 

 

Maier Anna-Lena 2010 DJK Pörndorf 01:47,9 

  4. 

 

Burgstaller Annalena 2010 FC Fürstenzell 01:48,9 

      Bambini 7 Jahre weibl.     400 m 
   

        1. 

 

Faschingbauer Selina 2009 SVG Ruhstorf 01:34,2 

  2. 

 

Bauernfeind Felicitas 2009 SVG Ruhstorf 01:36,6 

  3. 

 

Schwendl Lilith 2009 SVG Ruhstorf 01:41,4 

  4. 

 

Zellner Lara 2009 TSV Natternberg 01:43,5 

  5. 

 

Stöckl Hannah 2009 SVG Ruhstorf 01:44,8 

  6. 

 

Grübl Emily 2009 SVG Ruhstorf 01:54,3 
 
 

Bambini 5 Jahre u. jünger männl.     400 m 

 

        1. 

 

Schwankl Vincent 2011 LV Deggendorf 1:59,3 

  2. 

 

Breitschwert Carl 2012 SVG Ruhstorf 2:25,0 

  3. 

 

Mühlböck Emil 2012 Kinderturnen Natternbach 2:26,9 

  4. 

 

Kopfinger Tim 2012 LG Passau 2:39,4 

      Bambini 6 Jahre männl.     400 m 
   

        1. 

 

Sattler Severin 2010 DJK SV Kirchberg v.W. 1:27,4 

  2. 

 

Cruchten Thomas 2010 TG Vilshofen 1:44,2 

  3. 

 

Huber Fabian 2010 FC Julbach-Kirchdorf 1:48,4 

  4. 

 

Stelzl Janik 2010 TSV Natternberg 2:00,5 

      Bambini 7 Jahre männl.     400 m 
   

        1. 

 

Bauernfeind Jonathan 2009 SVG Ruhstorf 1:24,2 

  2. 

 

Spieleder Ben 2009 SVG Ruhstorf F2 Jugend 1:26,7 

  3. 

 

Schwankl Timon 2009 LV Deggendorf 1:29,4 

  4. 

 

Mühlböck Linus 2009 Union Natternbach 1:35,6 

  5. 

 

Kaltchev Matteo 2009 LV Deggendorf 1:56,6 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 



8.Marktlauf  Rund um Ruhstorf am 23.04.2016   Seite: 2 

 

 

Schülerinnen U12   W 10     1000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Sattler Antonia 2006 SVG Ruhstorf 05:28,2 

  2. 

 

Gliniecki Hannah 2006 SC Neuhaus 06:03,3 

      Schülerinnen U12   W 11     1000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Neudorfer Franziska 2005 TV Hauzenberg 05:00,8 

  2. 

 

Berger Jasmin 2005 LV Deggendorf 05:08,3 

  3. 

 

Omerasevic Lina 2005 TSV Natternberg 05:21,6 

  4. 

 

Stelzl Jasmin 2005 TSV Natternberg 05:24,4 

  5. 

 

Seibold Paulina 2005 TG Vilshofen 05:39,4 

      Schülerinnen U14   W 12     1000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Haslinger Elisa 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 04:54,4 

  2. 

 

Zeindl Leonie 2004 SV Pocking 04:59,2 

  3. 

 

Neudorfer Katharina 2004 TV Hauzenberg 05:06,9 

  4. 

 

Brummer Lena 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 05:41,5 

  5. 

 

Stempfl Patricia 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 06:45,0 

      Schülerinnen U14   W 13     1000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Sob Vanessa 2003 Union Suben 04:58,3 

      Schülerinnen U10   W 8      1000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Sattler Annika 2008 SVG Ruhstorf 06:04,2 

  2. 

 

Buchner Regina 2008 TSV Simbach 06:30,3 

      Schülerinnen U10   W 9      1000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Amos Carina 2007 TSV Natternberg 05:08,6 

  2. 

 

Dietrich Christina 2007 SC Neuhaus 06:33,5 
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Schüler      U12   M 10     1000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Sattler Benedikt 2006 DJK SV Kirchberg v.W. 04:58,0 

  2. 

 

Cruchten Maximilian 2006 TG Vilshofen 05:10,2 

      Schüler      U12   M 11     1000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Seil Fabian 2005 SVG Ruhstorf 05:16,4 

  2. 

 

Kaltchev Adrian 2005 LV Deggendorf 05:37,9 

      Schüler      U14   M 12     1000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Hölzl Lukas 2004 LC Osterhofen 04:30,2 

  2. 

 

Menter Noah 2004 ohne Verein 04:50,6 

  3. 

 

Wrana Simon 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 04:55,9 

  4. 

 

Bauernfeind Valentin 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 05:35,4 

  5. 

 

Kaiser Jonas 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 06:31,6 

      Schüler      U14   M 13     1000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Wimmer Benjamin 2003 SVG Ruhstorf 06:06,2 

      Schüler      U10   M 8      1000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Plinganser Korbinian 2008 SVG Ruhstorf F2 Jugend 05:00,1 

  2. 

 

Wiederkehr David 2008 SVG Ruhstorf- F1 Jugend 05:12,9 

  3. 

 

Schuh Eric 2008 SVG Ruhstorf F2 Jugend 05:17,4 

  4. 

 

Hölzl Felix 2008 LC Osterhofen 05:34,1 

  5. 

 

Siltner Leon 2008 SVG Ruhstorf F2 Jugend 05:42,6 

  6. 

 

Bößl Elias 2008 SVG Ruhstorf 06:07,1 

  7. 

 

Keywan Nakhjava 2008 SVG Ruhstorf F2 Jugend 06:24,4 

      Schüler      U10   M 9      1000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Häusler Arne 2007 SVG Ruhstorf- F1 Jugend 04:37,6 

  2. 

 

Huber Julian 2007 FC Julbach-Kirchdorf 04:56,8 

  3. 

 

Menter Jeremias 2007 ohne Verein 05:09,1 

  4. 

 

Schützenberger Philipp 2007 SVG Ruhstorf- F1 Jugend 05:23,6 

  5. 

 

Ramsauer Maximilian 2007 SVG Ruhstorf- F1 Jugend 05:25,6 

  6. 

 

Noll Jonas 2007 SVG Ruhstorf- F1 Jugend 05:52,1 

  7. 

 

Burgstaller Korbinian 2007 FC Fürstenzell 06:00,2 

  8. 

 

Cepik Raffael 2007 SVG Ruhstorf- F1 Jugend 06:37,0 
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Schülerinnen U16  W 14     2000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Lagleder Laura 2002 TSV Simbach 09:04,3 

  2. 

 

Zeindl Julia 2002 SVG Ruhstorf 09:04,6 

      Schülerinnen U16  W 15     2000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Buschsieweke Edith 2001 LC Osterhofen 08:06,0 

  2. 

 

Heller Laura 2001 SVG Ruhstorf 10:08,8 
 

 

Schüler      U16  M 14     2000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Straubinger Kilian 2002 Arnstorfer LG 09:43,6 

      Schüler      U16  M 15     2000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Steiner Felix 2001 SU IGLA longlife 07:02,6 

  2. 

 

Hölzl Florian 2001 LC Osterhofen 07:08,8 
 

 

 

weibl. Jugend U18    5000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Schmatz Johanna 2000 WSV Otterskirchen 23:58,5 

  2. 

 

Sternthal Celina 1999 LC Osterhofen 24:01,8 

  3. 

 

Kroiß Annika 2000 WSV Otterskirchen 25:20,7 

  4. 

 

Felixberger Melanie 2000 Arnstorfer LG 25:30,5 

  5. 

 

Straubinger Greta 1999 Arnstorfer LG 25:56,3 

  6. 

 

Neudorfer Johanna 2000 TV Hauzenberg 28:07,0 

  7. 

 

Grabmeier Veronika 1999 LG Bad Birnbach 28:24,1 

  8. 

 

Wuttke Katharina 2000 ohne Verein 31:32,7 

      weibl. Jugend U20    5000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Braumüller Melanie 1997 Arnstorfer LG 23:34,4 
 
 

 

männl. Jugend U18    5000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Eichinger Martin 1999 SVG Ruhstorf 20:12,6 

  2. 

 

Braumüller Matias 2000 Arnstorfer LG 22:02,9 

  3. 

 

Renholzberger Michael 2000 WSV Otterskirchen 23:21,3 

  4. 

 

Gotzl Michael 2000 WSV Otterskirchen 23:55,0 

      männl. Jugend U20    5000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Schmatz Alfred 1998 WSV Otterskirchen 19:22,5 
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Frauen                5000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Laski Victoria 1993 ohne Verein 21:25,3 

  2. 

 

Strassner Sina 1996 TSV Simbach 23:22,8 

  3. 

 

Dietzel Svenja 1993 SVG Ruhstorf 25:40,6 

  4. 

 

Gring Stefanie 1994 TSV Simbach 27:04,6 

  5. 

 

Bader Melanie 1990 ohne Verein 27:28,1 

  6. 

 

Seizew Lisa 1988 ohne Verein 28:01,1 

  7. 

 

Huber Julia 1993 MTU Onsite Energy Systems GmbH 37:58,7 
 

 

             W  30     5000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Stadler Stefanie 1982 LG Mettenheim 19:42,0 

  2. 

 

Stöckl Eva 1982 LG Mettenheim 21:30,4 

  3. 

 

Zeilinger Tina 1986 LC Geinberg 22:19,0 

  4. 

 

Dwyer Sarah 1982 WSV Otterskirchen 22:21,0 

  5. 

 

Weiß Christine 1986 Union Wernstein 22:49,6 

  6. 

 

Neumaier Johanna 1984 Arnstorfer LG 23:56,2 

  7. 

 

Sob Katharina 1983 Union Suben 24:50,1 

  8. 

 

Huber Daniela 1983 RK Julbach 26:32,4 

  9. 

 

Paulus Martina 1985 MTU Onsite Energy Systems GmbH 27:20,7 

 10. 

 

Fuchs Karin 1984 RSV Griesbach 28:01,5 

 11. 

 

Meisner Verena 1983 Union Wernstein 28:16,5 

 12. 

 

Wisnet Romina 1985 WSV Otterskirchen 31:33,2 

                   W  35     5000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Jankowski Nicole 1980 Triathlon ATSV Braunau 23:17,9 

  2. 

 

Maier Christine 1981 DJK Pörndorf 26:54,9 

  3. 

 

Schartner Elke 1977 DJK Pörndorf 27:00,3 

  4. 

 

Schießl Karin 1979 LG Bad Birnbach 28:29,4 

  5. 

 

Cepik Olga 1977 ohne Verein 32:57,9 

  6. 

 

Weiss Andrea 1979 LG Mettenheim 35:22,1 

                   W  40     5000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Krautloher Marion 1975 LVR Geiselhöring 20:21,4 

  2. 

 

Materna Ingrid 1973 SVG Ruhstorf 21:46,5 

  3. 

 

Bruckbauer Susanne 1975 TSV Mattighofen 22:40,3 

  4. 

 

Rausch-Schott Judith 1973 Union Suben 24:51,1 

  5. 

 

Kopfinger Gaby 1973 LG Passau 26:51,9 

  6. 

 

Mazan Ilona 1975 ohne Verein 27:22,5 

  7. 

 

Klozik Sandra 1972 LG Mettenheim 36:13,7 
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             W  45     5000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Wimmer Gerlinde 1970 WSV Otterskirchen 22:28,4 

  2. 

 

Ranftl Karoline 1969 Union Wernstein 22:51,1 

  3. 

 

Lagleder Brigitte 1970 TSV Simbach 24:02,9 

  4. 

 

Sternthal Simone 1969 LC Osterhofen 24:08,5 

  5. 

 

Eysn Birgit 1968 SC Neuhaus 24:19,3 

  6. 

 

Königseder Andrea 1970 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 24:40,8 

  7. 

 

Schönpaß Petra 1970 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 25:44,8 

  8. 

 

Schalk Monika 1967 LG Mettenheim 25:50,8 

  9. 

 

Venus Christine 1967 Arnstorfer LG 26:45,6 

 10. 

 

Enderl Nadia 1970 TG Vilshofen 27:21,4 

 11. 

 

Kinauer Gundula 1968 SVG Ruhstorf 28:25,1 

 12. 

 

Eder Izabela 1970 Arnstorfer LG 30:31,7 

 13. 

 

Felixberger Cornelia 1968 Arnstorfer LG 32:13,4 

 14. 

 

Eggersdorfer Gertraud 1967 DJK Pörndorf 35:20,1 

                   W  50     5000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Zieringer Gabriele 1966 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 22:34,0 

  2. 

 

Mitterecker Vera 1965 SVG Ruhstorf 22:48,9 

  3. 

 

Kraus Andrea 1964 SVG Ruhstorf 26:31,6 

  4. 

 

Hofinger Edith 1965 Union Suben 29:34,4 

  5. 

 

Makler Petra 1963 MTU Onsite Energy Systems GmbH 38:13,1 

                   W  55     5000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Winroither Theresia 1960 Union Wernstein 21:49,7 

  2. 

 

Flexeder Sieglinde 1959 SVG Ruhstorf 22:31,1 

  3. 

 

Röckl Brigitte 1961 SVG Ruhstorf 22:42,8 

  4. 

 

Binder Christine 1959 LG Mettenheim 22:44,9 

  5. 

 

Breckner Susanne 1961 TSV Mattighofen 24:36,0 

  6. 

 

Moosantl Christine 1958 TSV Mattighofen 27:52,3 

  7. 

 

Huber Doris 1958 RK Julbach 28:07,7 

  8. 

 

Schwarze Gertraud 1960 LG Mettenheim 28:41,0 

  9. 

 

Junk Helga 1958 LG Mettenheim 30:16,8 

                   W  60     5000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Wührer Gertraud 1952 SVG Ruhstorf 28:26,7 

  2. 

 

Katzlberger Maria 1955 LG Innviertel 29:50,9 

                   W  65     5000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Brandl Gudrun 1948 LG Mettenheim 31:14,9 

  2. 

 

Lechner Berta 1951 Union Suben 37:55,0 
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             W  70     5000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Mai Elli 1942 LG Mettenheim 33:33,7 

                   W  75     5000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Karl Monika 1940 Union Suben 33:36,6 
 
 

 

Männer                5000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Wilde Tobias 1988 TV Landau 18:26,9 

  2. 

 

Kopp Herbert 1971 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 18:42,9 

  3. 

 

Sattler Stefan 1980 Mia Ruastorfer 19:25,4 

  4. 

 

Weber Erwin 1966 WSV Otterskirchen 19:33,1 

  5. 

 

Gotzl Gerhard 1970 WSV Otterskirchen 19:50,9 

  6. 

 

Schnellberger Alexander 1969 SVG Ruhstorf 20:10,7 

  7. 

 

Polster Stefan 1989 SVG Ruhstorf 20:12,9 

  8. 

 

Schmid Florian 1995 TV Hauzenberg 20:49,5 

  9. 

 

Stöfl Günter 1963 Rottaler Raiffeisenbank e.G. 21:20,6 

 10. 

 

Praml Josef 1969 WSV Otterskirchen 21:24,6 

 11. 

 

Sattler Martin 1974 FFW Kirchberg v.W. 21:52,0 

 12. 

 

Schacherbauer Stefan 1995 Rottaler Raiffeisenbank e.G. 21:52,5 

 13. 

 

Polster Johannes 1992 SVG Ruhstorf 22:10,9 

 14. 

 

Neudorfer Patrick 1974 TV Hauzenberg 22:17,3 

 15. 

 

Dorn Stephan 1965 Rottaler Raiffeisenbank e.G. 22:32,2 

 16. 

 

Pirkl Johann 1957 LC Osterhofen 23:26,5 

 17. 

 

Resch Toni 1963 Trockenbau Hopfinger 23:33,9 

 18. 

 

Hopfinger Thomas 1972 Trockenbau Hopfinger 23:37,7 

 19. 

 

Kroiß Andreas 1967 WSV Otterskirchen 23:43,0 

 20. 

 

Lichtblau Thomas 1969 SVG Ruhstorf 23:59,7 

21. 

 

Paukner Alexander 1982 ohne Verein 24:04,1 

 22. 

 

Wimmer Josef 1957 TV Eggenfelden 24:28,7 

 23. 

 

Moser Reinhold 1974 Mia Ruastorfer 24:54,0 

 24. 

 

Hopfinger Andreas 1996 Trockenbau Hopfinger 25:36,9 

 25. 

 

Nöbauer Christian 1977 Trockenbau Hopfinger 26:28,7 

 26. 

 

Bauernfeind Wolfgang 1975 SVG Ruhstorf 27:46,6 

 27. 

 

Straubinger Alois 1954 Arnstorfer LG 30:43,8 

 28. 

 

Grübl Johannes 1971 Mia Ruastorfer 31:34,1 

 29. 

 

Klotzek Jörg 1963 DJK Pörndorf 35:21,2 
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Frauen  5000 m    Mannschaftswertung 
  

        1. 
 

LG Mettenheim I 
  

1.03:57,3 

  
Stadler Stefanie 1982 19:42,0 

 

  
Stöckl Eva 1982 21:30,4 

 

  
Binder Christine 1959 22:44,9 

 

        2. 
 

SVG Ruhstorf I 
  

1.07:00,4 

  
Materna Ingrid 1973 21:46,5 

 

  
Flexeder Sieglinde 1959 22:31,1 

 

  
Röckl Brigitte 1961 22:42,8 

 

        3. 
 

Union Wernstein I 
  

1.07:30,4 

  
Winroither Theresia 1960 21:49,7 

 

  
Weiß Christine 1986 22:49,6 

 

  
Ranftl Karoline 1969 22:51,1 

 

        4. 
 

DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck I 
  

1.12:59,6 

  
Zieringer Gabriele 1966 22:34,0 

 

  
Königseder Andrea 1970 24:40,8 

 

  
Schönpaß Petra 1970 25:44,8 

 

        5. 
 

TSV Simbach I 
  

1.14:30,3 

  
Strassner Sina 1996 23:22,8 

 

  
Lagleder Brigitte 1970 24:02,9 

 

  
Gring Stefanie 1994 27:04,6 

 

        6. 
 

SVG Ruhstorf II 
  

1.15:01,1 

  
Mitterecker Vera 1965 22:48,9 

 

  
Dietzel Svenja 1993 25:40,6 

 

  
Kraus Andrea 1964 26:31,6 

 

        7. 
 

TSV Mattighofen I 
  

1.15:08,6 

  
Bruckbauer Susanne 1975 22:40,3 

 

  
Breckner Susanne 1961 24:36,0 

 

  
Moosantl Christine 1958 27:52,3 

 

        8. 
 

WSV Otterskirchen I 
  

1.16:22,6 

  
Dwyer Sarah 1982 22:21,0 

 

  
Wimmer Gerlinde 1970 22:28,4 

 

  
Wisnet Romina 1985 31:33,2 

 

        9. 
 

Union Suben I 
  

1.19:15,6 

  
Sob Katharina 1983 24:50,1 

 

  
Rausch-Schott Judith 1973 24:51,1 

 

  
Hofinger Edith 1965 29:34,4 
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Frauen  5000 m    Mannschaftswertung 
  

      10. 
 

Arnstorfer LG I 
  

1.21:13,5 

  
Neumaier Johanna 1984 23:56,2 

 

  
Venus Christine 1967 26:45,6 

 

  
Eder Izabela 1970 30:31,7 

 

      11. 
 

LG Mettenheim II 
  

1.24:48,6 

  
Schalk Monika 1967 25:50,8 

 

  
Schwarze Gertraud 1960 28:41,0 

 

  
Junk Helga 1958 30:16,8 

 

      12. 
 

DJK Pörndorf I 
  

1.29:15,3 

  
Maier Christine 1981 26:54,9 

 

  
Schartner Elke 1977 27:00,3 

 

  
Eggersdorfer Gertraud 1967 35:20,1 

 

      13. 
 

LG Mettenheim III 
  

1.40:10,7 

  
Brandl Gudrun 1948 31:14,9 

 

  
Mai Elli 1942 33:33,7 

 

  
Weiss Andrea 1979 35:22,1 

  

 
 

Frauen  5000 m    Mannschaftswertung Firmenlauf 
 

        1. 
 

MTU Onsite Energy Systems GmbH I 
 

1.43:32,5 

  
Paulus Martina 1985 27:20,7 

 

  
Huber Julia 1993 37:58,7 

 

  
Makler Petra 1963 38:13,1 

  

 
 

 

Männer  5000 m    Mannschaftswertung Firmenlauf  

      

  1.  Rottaler Raiffeisenbank e.G. I   1.05:45,3 

  Stöfl Günter 1963 21:20,6  

  Schacherbauer Stefan 1995 21:52,5  

  Dorn Stephan 1965 22:32,2  

      

  2.  Trockenbau Hopfinger I   1.12:48,5 

  Resch Toni 1963 23:33,9  

  Hopfinger Thomas 1972 23:37,7  

  Hopfinger Andreas 1996 25:36,9  

      

  3.  Mia Ruastorfer I   1.15:53,5 

  Sattler Stefan 1980 19:25,4  

  Moser Reinhold 1974 24:54,0  

  Grübl Johannes 1971 31:34,1  
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Männer               10000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Dr. Gerson Oliver 1990 SVG Ruhstorf 37:24,1 

  2. 

 

Hölldobler Christian 1987 SVG Ruhstorf 41:17,6 

  3. 

 

Venus Thomas 1987 ohne Verein 42:59,5 

  4. 

 

Majaura Alexander 1996 Arnstorfer LG 43:03,8 

  5. 

 

Matzelsberger Daniel 1990 Union Wernstein 43:40,0 

  6. 

 

Eder Daniel 1995 Arnstorfer LG 49:07,4 
 
 

 

              M 30    10000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Bscheidl Tom 1986 TV Zwiesel 35:20,9 

  2. 

 

Untner Christoph 1986 Union Suben 40:54,2 

  3. 

 

Miller Thomas 1983 LG Mettenheim 42:35,7 

  4. 

 

Retzinger Michael 1983 Athletik Club Frauenstein 46:08,2 

  5. 

 

Paukner Alexander 1982 ohne Verein 51:38,2 

  6. 

 

Skala Reiner 1983 ohne Verein 51:59,9 

  7. 

 

Kaspar Daniel 1984 RSV Griesbach 52:19,6 

  8. 

 

Niedermeier Albert 1985 LG Tann 1.07:09,1 

                    M 35    10000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Schober Andreas 1977 SVG Ruhstorf 33:53,0 

  2. 

 

Ortner Manfred 1981 Lauffreunde MAIER-PAPIER Höhnhart 34:31,9 

  3. 

 

Steinberger Alex 1978 SVG Ruhstorf 37:40,7 

  4. 

 

Putz Alois 1980 Tri Team Triftern 38:35,5 

  5. 

 

Mühlböck Harald 1977 Lebensfreunde Prambachkirchen 12h-Benefizlauf 38:49,7 

  6. 

 

Maier Michael 1981 DJK Pörndorf 42:19,4 

  7. 

 

Scheer Christian 1978 Die Schildkröten 44:24,9 

  8. 

 

Breckner Andreas 1978 TSV Mattighofen 44:34,7 

  9. 

 

Siller Christian 1978 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 44:57,1 

 10. 

 

Strasser Markus 1977 Athletik Club Frauenstein 47:02,4 

 11. 

 

Schneider Bernd 1981 Union Suben 48:47,8 

 12. 

 

Groß Wolfgang 1977 WSV Otterskirchen 1.02:49,1 

                    M 40    10000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Weidinger Robert 1974 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 36:20,3 

  2. 

 

Wimmer Felix 1972 Beham GmbH 42:25,4 

  3. 

 

Hoffmann Robert 1974 SVG Ruhstorf 42:46,4 

  4. 

 

Kluge Konrad 1975 DJK Pörndorf 44:31,9 

  5. 

 

Knott Markus 1973 DJK Pörndorf 44:48,9 

  6. 

 

Lang Robert 1975 SVG Ruhstorf 59:25,9 
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              M 45    10000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Cruchten Michael 1967 TG Vilshofen 37:08,5 

  2. 

 

Pappernigg Hermann 1967 TSV Mattighofen 37:15,8 

  3. 

 

Ammerl Manfred 1968 LG Passau 38:50,9 

  4. 

 

Dr. Gradinger Franz 1968 LC Geinberg 38:54,5 

  5. 

 

Wimmer Wolfgang 1967 SVG Ruhstorf 40:01,0 

  6. 

 

Eder Roland 1968 Arnstorfer LG 40:02,1 

  7. 

 

Kopp Herbert 1971 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 40:06,6 

  8. 

 

Tischler Anton 1967 DJK Pörndorf 40:35,6 

  9. 

 

Lawall Christian 1971 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 41:15,8 

 10. 

 

Linecker Franz 1969 TSV Mattighofen 42:38,0 

 11. 

 

Fischerauer Josef 1968 DJK Pörndorf 45:10,8 

 12. 

 

Dr. Heinze Achim 1971 ASV Inntal 45:28,7 

 13. 

 

Kleemayr Paulus 1967 ohne Verein 46:44,1 

 14. 

 

Kopfinger Thomas 1970 LG Passau 51:32,1 

                    M 50    10000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Summereder Christian 1964 LC MKW Hausruck 35:28,5 

  2. 

 

Dankesreiter Walter 1965 WSV Otterskirchen 38:36,8 

  3. 

 

Schreiner Franz 1965 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 38:44,7 

  4. 

 

Gratzer Johann 1964 RK Julbach 40:24,2 

  5. 

 

Breit Wolfgang 1963 Union Wernstein 40:34,1 

  6. 

 

Österbauer Johann 1963 LC Geinberg 41:56,8 

  7. 

 

Steudel Klaus 1965 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 42:07,3 

  8. 

 

Felixberger Manfred 1966 Arnstorfer LG 43:18,0 

  9. 

 

Schönpaß Klaus 1963 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 43:34,3 

 10. 

 

Buchner Alfred 1964 TSV Simbach 43:50,0 

 11. 

 

Schustereder Michael 1963 SVG Ruhstorf 44:22,4 

 12. 

 

Höglinger Hermann 1966 Union Wernstein 45:09,4 

 13. 

 

Mag. Wimmer Josef 1965 LG Innviertel 48:09,1 

 14. 

 

Kölbl Thomas 1966 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 49:53,0 

 15. 

 

Beran Gerhard 1966 LG Mettenheim 53:47,7 

                    M 55    10000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Plessl Karl 1957 TSV Mattighofen 37:28,0 

  2. 

 

Paternoster Gerhard 1961 SVG Ruhstorf 37:35,2 

  3. 

 

Dr. Seidl Gotthard 1960 WSV Otterskirchen 39:02,0 

  4. 

 

Neudorfer Josef 1961 SVG Ruhstorf 39:38,5 

  5. 

 

Hauswirth Helmut 1960 TSV Simbach 41:48,5 

  6. 

 

Spindler Max 1957 SC Spiegelau 41:51,4 

  7. 

 

Buchner Klaus 1961 RK Julbach 42:34,7 

  8. 

 

Aigner Walter 1959 LC Geinberg 43:07,1 

  9. 

 

Weber Alfons 1960 SVG Ruhstorf 43:44,4 

 10. 

 

Pietsch Joachim 1960 SVG Ruhstorf 46:30,5 
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              M 55    10000 m 
   

       11. 

 

Hofmann Herbert 1961 TG Vilshofen 47:29,7 

 12. 

 

Huber Peter 1958 SVG Ruhstorf 48:19,9 

 13. 

 

Hermüller Gottfried 1960 Union Wernstein 50:23,9 

 14. 

 

Junk Klaus 1957 LG Mettenheim 50:28,5 

 15. 

 

Huber Paul 1959 LG Innviertel 53:04,8 

                    M 60    10000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Lang Ludwig 1954 SVG Ruhstorf 39:28,1 

  2. 

 

Katzlberger Herbert 1953 LG Innviertel 42:54,7 

  3. 

 

Gattermann Franz 1955 LG Innviertel 43:52,5 

  4. 

 

Moosantl Heinz 1952 TSV Mattighofen 45:13,3 

  5. 

 

Bamberger Anton 1954 TSV Mattighofen 45:36,3 

  6. 

 

Entholzner Reinhold 1953 TSV Simbach 45:50,3 

  7. 

 

Beham Josef 1955 CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 46:18,6 

  8. 

 

Berg Georg 1954 TG Vilshofen 47:57,7 

  9. 

 

Wojan Gerhard 1955 SVG Ruhstorf 48:03,7 

 10. 

 

Breckner Roman 1953 TSV Mattighofen 1.06:54,5 

                    M 65    10000 m 
   

        1. 

 

Seebauer Manfred 1947 SVG Ruhstorf 47:22,9 

  2. 

 

Strasser Josef 1949 TSV Mattighofen 47:54,7 

  3. 

 

Sigl Edwin 1951 Sigl steuert laufend 52:45,5 

  4. 

 

Schmidt Uwe 1949 TSV Simbach 1.00:33,9 

                    M 70    10000 m 

   

        1. 

 

Buchlin Pierre 1942 SVG Ruhstorf 52:50,1 
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Männer  10000 m    Mannschaftswertung 
  

        1. 
 

SVG Ruhstorf I 
  

1.48:52,3 

  
Schober Andreas 1977 33:53,0 

 

  
Dr. Gerson Oliver 1990 37:24,1 

 

  
Paternoster Gerhard 1961 37:35,2 

 

        2. 
 

SVG Ruhstorf II 
  

1.56:47,3 

  
Steinberger Alex 1978 37:40,7 

 

  
Lang Ludwig 1954 39:28,1 

 

  
Neudorfer Josef 1961 39:38,5 

 

        3. 
 

TSV Mattighofen I 
  

1.57:21,8 

  
Pappernigg Hermann 1967 37:15,8 

 

  
Plessl Karl 1957 37:28,0 

 

  
Linecker Franz 1969 42:38,0 

 

        4. 
 

CLR Sauwald Cofain 699 I 
  

2.00:02,1 

  
Weidinger Robert 1974 36:20,3 

 

  
Schreiner Franz 1965 38:44,7 

 

  
Siller Christian 1978 44:57,1 

 

        5. 
 

DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck I 
  

2.03:29,7 

  
Kopp Herbert 1971 40:06,6 

 

  
Lawall Christian 1971 41:15,8 

 

  
Steudel Klaus 1965 42:07,3 

 

      6. 
 

LC Geinberg I 
  

2.03:58,4 

  
Dr. Gradinger Franz 1968 38:54,5 

 

  
Österbauer Johann 1963 41:56,8 

 

  
Aigner Walter 1959 43:07,1 

 

      7. 
 

SVG Ruhstorf III 
  

2.04:05,0 

  
Wimmer Wolfgang 1967 40:01,0 

 

  
Hölldobler Christian 1987 41:17,6 

 

  
Hoffmann Robert 1974 42:46,4 

 

      8. 
 

Arnstorfer LG I 
  

2.06:23,9 

  
Eder Roland 1968 40:02,1 

 

  
Majaura Alexander 1996 43:03,8 

 

  
Felixberger Manfred 1966 43:18,0 

 

        9. 
 

DJK Pörndorf I 
  

2.07:26,9 

  
Tischler Anton 1967 40:35,6 

 

  
Maier Michael 1981 42:19,4 

 

  
Kluge Konrad 1975 44:31,9 
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Männer  10000 m    Mannschaftswertung 
  

      10. 
 

Union Wernstein I 
  

2.09:23,5 

  
Breit Wolfgang 1963 40:34,1 

 

  
Matzelsberger Daniel 1990 43:40,0 

 

  
Höglinger Hermann 1966 45:09,4 

 

      11. 
 

TSV Simbach I 
  

2.11:28,8 

  
Hauswirth Helmut 1960 41:48,5 

 

  
Buchner Alfred 1964 43:50,0 

 

  
Entholzner Reinhold 1953 45:50,3 

 

      12. 
 

TG Vilshofen I 
  

2.12:35,9 

  
Cruchten Michael 1967 37:08,5 

 

  
Hofmann Herbert 1961 47:29,7 

 

  
Berg Georg 1954 47:57,7 

 

      13. 
 

SVG Ruhstorf IV 
  

2.14:37,3 

  
Weber Alfons 1960 43:44,4 

 

  
Schustereder Michael 1963 44:22,4 

 

  
Pietsch Joachim 1960 46:30,5 

 

      14. 
 

LG Innviertel I 
  

2.14:56,3 

  
Katzlberger Herbert 1953 42:54,7 

 

  
Gattermann Franz 1955 43:52,5 

 

  
Mag. Wimmer Josef 1965 48:09,1 

 

      15. 
 

TSV Mattighofen II 
  

2.15:24,3 

  
Breckner Andreas 1978 44:34,7 

 

  
Moosantl Heinz 1952 45:13,3 

 

  
Bamberger Anton 1954 45:36,3 

 

      16. 
 

WSV Otterskirchen I 
  

2.20:27,9 

  
Dankesreiter Walter 1965 38:36,8 

 

  
Dr. Seidl Gotthard 1960 39:02,0 

 

  
Groß Wolfgang 1977 1.02:49,1 

 

      17. 
 

SVG Ruhstorf V 
  

2.23:46,5 

  
Seebauer Manfred 1947 47:22,9 

 

  
Wojan Gerhard 1955 48:03,7 

 

  
Huber Peter 1958 48:19,9 

 

      18. 
 

LG Mettenheim I 
  

2.26:51,9 

  
Miller Thomas 1983 42:35,7 

 

  
Junk Klaus 1957 50:28,5 

 

  
Beran Gerhard 1966 53:47,7 

  


